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12 First & Last Day of School  ~ End of Grading Period 

 No School / Office Closed   Mid-Terms Issued (Emailed to Parents) 

 No School (Weather Day)   Report Cards Issued (Emailed to Parents) 

 No School (Teacher In-Service / Planning)    
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NOTICE OF NONDISCRIMINATORY POLICY AS TO STUDENTS: Cornerstone of Jacksonville, Inc admits students of any race, color, national, and ethnic 

origin to all the rights, privileges, programs, and activities generally accorded or made available to students at the school. It does not discriminate on the basis of race, 

color, or national and ethnic origin in administration of its educational policies, admissions policies, scholarship programs, athletic programs, and other school-
administered programs. 
 

IRS NOTICE: Cornerstone of Jacksonville, Inc. is a nonprofit, tax-exempt, organization under Sections 501 (c)(3) and 170 of the IRS Code, and is incorporated and 
registered in the State of Florida. All donations are tax deductible to the extent allowed by law.  
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School Holidays 

Holiday Date 

Labor Day Monday, September 2, 2024 

Teacher Planning Day Monday, October 14, 2024 

Weather Day Friday, November 1, 2024 

Veterans Day Monday, November 11, 2024 

Thanksgiving Holiday  Wednesday, November 27, 2024 - Friday, November 29, 2024 

Christmas / New Years Holiday Monday, December 23, 2024 - Friday, January 3, 2025 

Teacher Planning Day Monday, January 6, 2025 

Martin Luther King Jr. Day Monday, January 20, 2025 

Weather Day Friday, February 14, 2025 

President’s Day Monday, February 17, 2025 

Spring Break Holiday Monday, March 17, 2025 - Friday, March 21, 2025 

Teacher Planning Day Monday, March 24, 2025 

Good Friday Friday, April 18, 2025 

Memorial Day Monday, May 26, 2025 
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